
FIRST REDLISTING WORKSHOP 
PARTICIPANTS LIST 

 
NAME INSTITUTION E-MAIL ADDRESS 
1. Hulda Gideon COSTECH, Dar es 

Salaam, Tanzania 
 
hgideon@costech.or.tz  

2. Craig Hilton-
Taylor 

IUCN UK Office craig.hilton-taylor@ssc-uk.org  

3. Elias Mungay WCST eliasolezakaria@yahoo.com  
4. H.J. Beentje  Kew Garden h.beentje@kew.org  
5. Quentin Luke  quentin.luke@swiftkenya.com  
6. Geoffrey 
Mwachala 

EAH, NMK gmwachala@yahoo.com  

7. Roy E. Gereau MBG roy.gereau@mobot.org  
8. Frank Mbago UDSM mbago@udsm.ac.tz; 

mbago@uccmail.co.tz  
9. Yahya Abeid  Frontier kasukububu@yahoo.com  
10. Sharon Bodine  
 

MBG sharon.bodine@mobot.org  

11. William 
Kindeketa  

MBG/TBRCP tbrcp@yahoo.com  

12. Mike Maunder  FTBG mmaunder@fairchildgarden.org 
14. Moses 
Mwangoka  

TFCG mwangokam@yahoo.com  

15. Geoffrey 
Howard 

IUCN EARO geoffrey.howard@iucn.org

16. Abdulrahman 
Issa 

IUCN Tanzania issa@iucn.or.tz  

17. Canisius 
Kayombo 

NHT/TBRCP kayombo33@yahoo.co.uk  

18. George Schatz MBG/IUCN george.schatz@mobot.org  
19. Said Juma Forest Department, 

Zanzibar 
cnrpemba@redcolobus.org  
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